
Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR (1) PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro               340.503,48                 27.694,41                 27.694,41              27.694,41 0,00 20/02/2022 16/02/2022

Fevereiro               336.308,99                 27.143,13                 27.143,13              27.143,13 0,00 20/03/2022 15/03/2022

Março               343.209,43                 27.758,48                 27.758,48              27.758,48 0,00 20/04/2022 18/04/2022

Abril               348.052,83                 28.368,64                 28.368,64              28.368,64 0,00 18/05/2022 16/05/2022

Maio               351.471,43                 28.627,92                 28.627,92              28.627,92 0,00 20/06/2022 14/06/2022

Junho               350.581,30                 28.566,45                 28.566,45              28.566,45 0,00 20/07/2022 19/07/2022

Julho               343.962,68                 27.902,97                 27.902,97              27.902,97 0,00 20/08/2022 19/08/2022

Agosto               344.851,72                 28.063,32                 28.063,32              28.063,32 0,00 20/09/2022 19/09/2022

Setembro               338.015,32                 27.508,84                 27.508,84              27.508,84 0,00 19/10/2022 17/10/2022

Outubro               328.210,34                 26.632,12                 26.632,12              26.632,12 0,00 20/11/2022 18/11/2022

Novembro               314.315,91                 25.804,56                 25.713,66              25.713,66 0,00 20/12/2022 19/12/2022

Dezembro               309.280,31                 25.458,89                 25.458,89              25.458,89 0,00 20/01/2023 29/12/2022

13º Salário               252.276,77                 20.534,64                 20.534,64              20.534,64 0,00 20/12/2022 19/12/2022

TOTAL            4.301.040,51               350.064,37               349.973,47            349.973,47                          -   - -
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Em R$

 PRINCIPAL  ENCARGOS 

 Janeiro         340.503,48           74.910,77                 71.360,69                 3.550,08           71.360,69 0,00 20/02/2022 16/02/2022

 Fevereiro         336.308,99           73.987,96                 70.430,35                 3.557,61           70.430,35 0,00 20/03/2022 15/03/2022

 Março         343.209,43           75.506,07 72.776,28                               3.444,67 72.776,28 0,00 20/04/2022 10/03 E 18/04/22

 Abril         348.052,83           76.571,62 68.922,28                               7.649,34 68.922,28 0,00 18/05/2022 16/05/2022

 Maio         351.471,43           77.323,71 79.136,55                               3.614,08 79.136,55 0,00 20/06/2022 10/05 E 14/06/2022

 Junho         350.581,30           77.127,89 73.513,81                               3.614,08 73.513,81 0,00 20/07/2022 19/07/2022

 Julho         343.962,68           75.671,79 72.682,21                 3.388,20 72.682,21 0,00 20/08/2022 08/07 E 19/08/2022

 Agosto         344.851,72           75.867,38 72.479,18                 3.388,20 72.479,18 0,00 20/09/2022 19/09/2022

 Setembro         338.015,32           74.363,37 70.540,49                 3.896,43 70.540,49 0,00 19/10/2022 09/09 E 17/10/2022

 Outubro         328.210,34           72.206,27 67.907,54                 4.298,73 67.907,54 0,00 20/11/2022 18/11/2022

 Novembro         314.315,91           69.149,50 65.874,24                 3.275,26 65.874,24 0,00 20/12/2022 19/12/2022

 Dezembro         309.280,31           68.041,67 64.992,29                 3.049,38 64.992,29 0,00 20/01/2023 29/12/2022

 13º Salário         252.276,77           55.500,89 55.500,89 0,00 55.500,89 0,00 20/12/2022 19/12/2022

 TOTAL     4.301.040,51         946.228,89               906.116,80              46.726,06         906.116,80                          -    -  - 
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